

APPLICATION FORM

Please complete and sign the application form and the Terms and Regulation Contract and return it by post or scan by email: ESREF2020 Secretariat Exhibitor/Sponsor MITOS S.A., Science & Technology Park of Crete100, N. Plastira Str., 70013 Vasilika Vouton, Heraklion, Greece (VAT Reg. No: EL 094237076)

email: esref2020-expo@sciencesconf.org

SPONSORSHIP & EXHIBITION App	lication Form	
Company Name :		
TAX Registration Number:		
Contact Person:		
Full address:		
Phone:		
Mobile:		
E-mail:		
ITEM	Price	Cost
Gold Sponsor	5,580 €	
Large Virtual "Booth" / equivalent to 9 m2	4,400 €	
Standard Virtual "Booth" / equivalent to 6 m2	3,000 €	
Small Virtual "Booth" / equivalent to 4 m2	1,860€	
	\mathbf{TOTAL}^{1}	
¹ The above amounts include 24% VAT		
The Applicant agrees to pay the total amount Applicant's signature below indicate that has and conditions of this form (including the Te The Applicant has raised and obtained satisfied ability of this form (including Terms Contract must be signed and returned to the contract must be si	s read, understands, and agrees to erms and Conditions Contract, whi isfactory answers to any question and Conditions). This form a	be bound by all the terms ch is part of this Agreement). Is about the clarity, legibility, or nd the Terms and Conditions
Name (in capital letters):	Date:	
Signature:	Stamp of the Com	pany

31st European Symposium on Reliability of Electron Devices, Failure Physicsand Analysis Greece 4-9 October 2020

ESREF2020 Organizing Committee: Chair G. Papaioannou& Vice-Chair G. Konstantinidis



General Information

- All above rates are in Euro
- According to the Greek Tax Policy, the value added tax (VAT) is currently 24% and it is not included in the reported rates. It is subject to change and applied VAT will be the official one at the signed contract date.

Payment Deadlines:

 Upon receipt of the signed application form and acceptance of terms and regulations an pro-invoice will be sent by the Delegation MITOS S.A. Payment is due 30 days of the pro-invoice date. The invoice will be issued during the conference in accordance with Greek law.

Payment Methods

For Exhibition and Sponsorships payment should be sent to: MITOS S.A. Conferences & Meetings Science & Technology Park of Crete N. Plastira 100, 70013 Vasilika Vouton Heraklion, Crete, Greece

Bank Account details:

Accordingly, you are required to send this payment upon receipt of this pro-invoice (do not forget to indicate the pro-invoice's number) by transfer to the following account (No credit card payment can be accepted for Sponsorship and Exhibition fees).

Bank: Piraeus Bank

Branch: Science & Technology Park of Crete

Account Holder: MITOS S.A.

Account Number: 5751 015 322 326

BIC: PIRBGRAA

IBAN: GR 880172 7510 0057 5101 5322 326

VAT: EL 094237076

31st European Symposium on Reliability of Electron Devices, Failure Physics and Analysis Virtual

Greece 4-9 October 2020

ESREF2020 Organizing Committee: Chair G. Papaioannou & Vice-Chair G. Konstantinidis

Terms and Conditions

1. Registration / right to make change

Signing the contract makes binding registration. Within 30 days after receipt of the contract from the exhibitor, the Organizer is entitled, without giving reason and without incurring any liability for damages, to annul completely any lease entered into, against repayment of any stand rental paid.

2. Force majeure

In case that war, mobilization, strike, lock-out, fire instructions from public authorities of other circumstances beyond the power or to Organizer should make impossible, or seriously hinder the carrying out of an event, the Organizer is entitled to move the event, wholly or in part, to another locality or change the its nature from physical to virtual or annul agreements entered into, without thereby incurring liability for damages to Exhibitors. The Organizer shall at its sole and exclusive discretion, determine an equitable basis for the refund of such portion of the fees as is possible, after due consideration of expenditures and commitments already made.

3. Breach

In the event that the Exhibitor or the Organizer materially breaches its obligations according to the Agreement, including these Terms and Conditions, the other party may terminate the Agreement, The breach must be substantial. However, the Agreement may only be terminated if the breaching party has not remedied such breach within reasonable time after receipt of a writer demand.

12. Cancellation fees

Before March 1st, 2020: 50% of the rent. Before June 30th, 2020: 75% of the rent. After July 1st, 2020: no refunding.

13. Law and venue

The Agreement, including these Terms and Conditions, shall be governed by Greek Law, However, with the exception of Greek International private law and rules concerning choice of law, to the extent that such rules would lead to the application of another country's law. Any dispute between the Parties arising from this Agreement, including interpretation and application of the Agreement, and which cannot be settled amicably by the Parties, shall be tried by the Court of Greece as the court of first instance.

Name (in capital letters):	Signature
Date	